
  

 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
‘Munch & Learn’ training sessions are designed help you make the most of your library services 
and to support you with accessing and searching a variety of online resources relevant to your 
work. These bite-size sessions, delivered via MS Teams, last no more than 30 mins.  

Email Kerry to book your place: Kerry.Seelhoff@nhs.net 
 
Alternatively, we can deliver a session specifically for your team - take a look at the Surrey Training 
Hub Library webpages more information about the key library services and resources on offer.  

 

Munch & Learn sessions 

 

Evidence searching tips: pick up some tips 
on where to look for latest information 
and evidence.  

 Tues 21 Jan 12.00-12.30 

 Wed 5 Mar 12.30-1.00 

  

 

Accessing electronic resources: discover 
the range of e-resources, including e-
books and e-journals, available with a NHS 
OpenAthens account. 

 Thurs 30 Jan 12.00-12.30 

 Wed 12 Feb 12.30-1.00 

  

 

Reflective writing tips: learn some 
practical strategies to support your 
reflective writing and handy resources to 
develop your reflective writing skills. 

 Tues 28 Jan 12.30-1.00 

 Wed 2 Apr 12.00-12.30 

  

 

Academic writing: Join us for some 
handy tips on how to plan, structure and 
write your academic essays. 

 Tues 18 Feb 1.00-1.30 

 Wed 19 Mar 12.00-12.30 

  

 

Health literacy tips: find out how health 
literate your local patient population is 
and how you  

 Wed 26 Feb 12.30-1.00 

 Thurs 3 Apr 12.00-12.30 

  

 

Critical appraisal tips: tips and checklists 
to help you appraise different types of 
research. 

 Tues 14 Jan 12.00-12.30 

 Wed 12 Mar 12.30-1.00 

  
Read and Learn across Surrey Heartlands 

 

Read and Learn is a virtual reading group with a focus on leadership, management 
and compassionate care.  The reading group is aimed at all staff across the Surrey 
Heartlands Health & Care Partnership to encourage informal sharing of ideas and 
facilitate networking. To find out about out more email laura.sims7@nhs.net 

 

Munch & Learn timetable 
January – April 2025 
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